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1 - Duane Leetch Lead Worker Duane.Leetch@Wisconsin.gov

2 - Dean Yourchuck Dean.Yourchuck@W,isconsin.gov
3 - Terence Waldbillig

4 - David Homan

Terence.Waldbillig@Wisconsin.gov

David.Homan@W,isconsin.gov

Supervisor: Rick Merkle Rick.Merkle@Wisconsin.gov

Submit general questions to:

boilertech@wi.gov

Racine
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Fax
608-283-7431
608-283-7430
608-283-7429
608-283-7433

Phone
715-559-8817
608-235-0607
414-303-8575
262-424-1471

262-521-5065 608-283-7415

@ Contact Damarc Quality Inspection Services LLC (866-361-4321) for inspections outside of districts.
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